@ THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE

CHATTANOOGA

Center for Professional Education

Phlebotomy Technician Academy

Wednesday September 3 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 8 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 10 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 15 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 17 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 22 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 24 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 29 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 1 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 6 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 8 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 13 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 15 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 20 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 22 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 27 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 29 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday November 3 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday November 5 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday November 10 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday November 12 6:00pm - 9:30pm (Final Exam)

Monday

Fall °25 Schedule

November 17

6:00pm - 9:30pm (CPT Exam)



